

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1014	4 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Bid/RFI		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/22/20	20	In control:	Administrative Services Depa	artment
On agenda:	7/28/20	20	Final action:	7/28/2020	
Title:	Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y20-1023-MV, Fire Apparatus, to the sole responsive and responsible bidder, REV RTC, Inc. dba Hall-Mark RTC. The estimated contract award amount is \$48,970,000 for a five-year term. ([Fire Rescue Department Operations Division] Procurement Division)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2020-07-28 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-02				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Actio	on	Result
7/28/2020	1 B	pard of County Commissi	oners App	roved	Pass
				.	

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y20-1023-MV, Fire Apparatus, to the sole responsive and responsible bidder, REV RTC, Inc. dba Hall-Mark RTC. The estimated contract award amount is \$48,970,000 for a five-year term. ([Fire Rescue Department Operations Division] Procurement Division)